TOR POZNAN

]
.S PEED DAY
WTOREK Tor "POZNA N" 4.083 Km
GR. B8 2011-04-19 16:5- .
Trening
okr. Czas okmzenia Réznica Czas dnia okr.  Czas okrzenia Roznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okmzenia Réznica Czas dnia
(120) TELENGA Tomasz 3 2:05.142 +2.784 16:59:50.899
(999) MOLIK Jacek 1 16:58:16.391 4 2:02.653 +0.295 17:01:53.552
1 16:54:07.425 2 1:59.322 +6.498 17:00:15.713 5 2:02.358 - 17:03:55.910
2 2:04.243 +18.824 16:56:11.668 3 1:56.154 +3.330 17:02:11.867 p6 2:11.464 +9.106 17:06:07.374
3 2:01.929 +16.510 16:58:13.597 4 1:52.824 - 17:04:04.691 7 2:27.622 +25.264 17:08:34.996
4 2:00.623 +15.204 17:00:14.220 5 1:53.833 +1.009 17:05:58.524 p8 2:18.185 +15.827 17:10:53.181
5 2:02.028 +16.609 17:02:16.248 6 1:53.161 +0.337 17:07:51.685
6 2:09.960 +24.541 17:04:26.208 p7 2:09.681 +16.857 17:10:01.366
7 1:47.677 +2.258 17:06:13.885
8 1:45.419 - 17:07:59.304 (114) SEPNIAK Tomasz
P9 1:53.470 +8.051 17:09:52.774 1 16:54:29.938
2 1:58.047 +4.653 16:56:27.985
(64) SIKORA Marcin 3 1:56.087 +2.693 16:58:24.072
1 I 16:55:02.483 4 1:54.713 +1.319 17:00:18.785
2 1:50.255 +2.460 16:56:52.738 5 1:54.674 +1.280 17:02:13.459
3 1:48.606 +0.811 16:58:41.344 6 1:53.394 - 17:04:06.853
4 147795 . 17:00:29.139 7 1:54.702 +1.308 17:06:01.555
5 1:50.933 +3.138 17:02:20.072 8 1:55.458 +2.064 17:07:57.013
6 1:51.209 +3.414 17:04:11.281 p9 2:08.614 +15.220 17:10:05.627
7 1:51.082 +3.287 17:06:02.363
8 1:50.857 +3.062 17:07:53.220 (118) CEGLARZ Jacek
p9 2:09.640 +21.845 17:10:02.860 1 16:55:55.101
2 1:56.154 +2.369 16:57:51.255
(160) STAWICKI Konrad 3 1:54.143 +0.358 16:59:45.398
1 - 16:54:20.449 4 1:53.785 - 17:01:39.183
2 1:52.583 +2.130 16:56:13.032 5 1:53.919 +0.134 17:03:33.102
3 1:54.119 +3.666 16:58:07.151 6 1:54.462 +0.677 17:05:27.564
4 1:51.199 +0.746 16:59:58.350 7 1:55.173 +1.388 17:07:22.737
5 1:51.495 +1.042 17:01:49.845 p8 2:15.449 +21.664 17:09:38.186
6 1:50.753 +0.300 17:03:40.598
7 1:51.076 +0.623 17:05:31.674 (66) ZUBEREK Krzysztof
8 1:51.265 +0.812 17:07:22.939 1 16:55:09.420
9 1:50.453 - 17:09:13.392 2 1:57.073 +1.720 16:57:06.493
p10 2:13.497 +23.044 17:11:26.889 3 1:57.309 +1.956 16:59:03.802
4 1:55.747 +0.394 17:00:59.549
(62) SKORZEWSKI Jarostaw 5 1:56.414 +1.061 17:02:55.963
1 16.56.28.916 6 1:56.566 +1.213 17:04:52.529
2 2:01.232 +10.657 16:58:30.148 7 1:55.353 - 17:06:47.882
3 1:56.654 +6.079 17:00:26.802 8 1:56.188 +0.835 17:08:44.070
4 1:54.569 +3.994 17:02:21.371 9 1:56.410 +1.057 17:10:40.480
5 1:53.587 +3.012 17:04:14.958
6 1:51.353 +0.778 17:06:06.311 (82) KLOSOWSKI Grzegorz
7 1:50575] - 17:07:56.886 1 16:54:51.185
p8 2:08.240 +17.665 17:10:05.126 2 2:01.100 +3.694 16:56:52.285
3 2:00.085 +2.679 16:58:52.370
(116) IDZIK Albert 4 1:58.418 +1.012 17:00:50.788
1 16.55.21.939 5 1:58.943 +1.537 17:02:49.731
2 151.339] - 16:57:13.278 6 1:58.524 +1.118 17:04:48.255
3 1:51.877 +0.538 16:59:05.155 7 1:57.406 - 17:06:45.661
4 1:54.874 +3.535 17:01:00.029 8 1:58.334 +0.928 17:08:43.995
5 1:56.740 +5.401 17:02:56.769 p9 2:10.735 +13.329 17:10:54.730
6 1:56.290 +4.951 17:04:53.059
7 1:55.523 +4.184 17:06:48.582 (42) URBANSKI Artur
8 1:55.976 +4.637 17:08:44.558 1 16:54:07.178
p9 2:09.668 +18.329 17:10:54.226 2 2:04.412 +5.005 16:56:11.590
3 2:02.105 +2.698 16:58:13.695
(46) JAKOBEK Grzegorz 4 2:01.671 +2.264 17:00:15.366
1 16.55:57.468 5 2:00.738 +1.331 17:02:16.104
2 2:32.270 +40.780 16:58:29.738 6 2:00.436 +1.029 17:04:16.540
3 1:53.599 +2.109 17:00:23.337 7 2:00.380 +0.973 17:06:16.920
4 1:53.452 +1.962 17:02:16.789 8 1:59.407 - 17:08:16.327
5 1:53.854 +2.364 17:04:10.643 p9 2:11.549 +12.142 17:10:27.876
6 1:51.490 - 17:06:02.133
7 1:54.098 +2.608 17:07:56.231 (55) RAZYCKI Mitosz
p8 2:14.789 +23.299 17:10:11.020 1 16:55:40.178
2 2:05.579 +3.221 16:57:45.757
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